
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE28/2017 Closing date and time: 12/09/2017 at 11:00 

Project description: 

EASTERN CAPE: WHITTLESEA SAPS COMPLEX ERF 166 MAIN 
ROAD: REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL, CIVIL, 
MECHANICAL & STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS TO THE COMPLEX. 
(QUANTITY SURVEYOR ) 

Reference no: 19/2/4/2/2/6461/11   

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room Second  Floor at Eben Donges Building, Port Elizabeth on 12/09/2017 at 11:00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  N/A 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

01/10 
FWJK QUANTITY SURVEYORS, 13 Greenwood 
Street, Berea, East London 

 
045 839 6756 

045 838 1845 R 584 310.04 
 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

02/10 
CLARENCE BOBIE INCORPORATED, 90 
Ebden Road, Queenstown, 5230 

 
045 839 3156 045 838 1029 R 683 748.39 

 
Level 2, Certified 
 

 
18 

03/10 
SRSQS QUANTITY SURVEYORS, Unit 7, Block 
C, Metropolitan Office Park, Newton Park Port 
Elizabeth, 6065  

      
041 363 0530 086 560 4404 R 724 000.00 

 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

04/10 
DIKO VAN DER MERWE CC, 35 Dersley Street, 
Nahoon, East London 

043 735 1497 
043 735 1451 R 791 313.36 

      
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

05/10 
INGA VANQA QUANTITY SURVEYORS & 
PROJECT MANAGERS, 3A Spring Street, 
Southbourne, Queenstown 

 
045 838 1735 086 603 7235 R 838 373.81 

 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

06/10 
MMPA QUANTITY SURVEYORS & PROJECT 
MANAGERS (PTY) LTD, 17 Stewart Drive, 
Baysville, East London,5241 

 
043 721 0077 043 721 0082 R 1 126 615.62 

 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

07/10 
R AND G GROUP OF CONSULTANTS (PTY) 
LTD, 120 Hurd Street, Unit 2, Newton Park, PE 

 
041 364 2072 

041 364 0838 R 1 201 723.33 
 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

08/10 
VAN DER WALT & DU PLESSIS (ALIWAL 
NORTH) CC, 76 SMITH STREET, ALWAL 
NORTH 

 
051 634 1802 051 634 1802 R 1 314 384.90 

      
Level 4, Certified 

 
12 

09/10 
SENAF CONSULTING (PTY) LTD, 25 Summit 
Road, Beacon Bay, East London, 5241 

 
043 748 3202 

043 748 3416 R 1 582 626.71 
 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

10/10 
PHUNGA CONSULTING ENGINEERS, Office 3, 
7 Frere Road, Vincent, East London 

 
043 721 1137 

043 721 0561 R 2 145 934.52 
 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                     R                   

                        R                   

                       R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE SIGNATURE: 
 

Nobuntu Mti  18/ 09/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


